Credit Professionals International
Tree City Credit Conference 2016

Wednesday - Saturday

June 22, 2016 - June 26, 2016

Wednesday - June 22, 2016

District 5 Annual Meeting, Installation, Post Board 4:15 - 6:00PM

Hospitality

Thursday - June 23, 2016
Continental Breakfast
Conference Welcome
Speaker
**Break**

Speaker
Career Club Luncheon
Speaker

**Break**

Speaker

Walk-a-thon / networking
President's Reception

Friday - June 24, 2016
Continental Breakfast

Speaker

**Break**

Speaker

Luncheon

Foundation Meeting

Tour

PIP's Dinner and Dinner on Own

Saturday - June 25, 2016
Continental Breakfast
Annual Business Meeting
**Break**
Incoming Executive Committee Meeting
Award Luncheon
Committee Meetings
Post Conference Board Meeting
Pictures (on your own) & PreFunction
Installation and Awards Banquet

Speaker topics include:
Collection in Identity Theft
Elder Financial Exploitation
Wills vs. Trusts

8:00 PM

8:00-8:45AM
9:00-9:15AM
9:15-10:15AM
10:15-10:30AM
10:30-11:30AM
11:30-1:00PM
1:15-2:15PM
2:15-2:30PM
2:30-3:30PM
3:45-5:00PM
6:30-9:00PM

8:00-9:00AM

9:00-10:00AM

10:00-10:15AM

10:15-11:15AM

11:30-12:15PM

12:15-1:15PM

1:30-5:00PM (meet in lobby @ 1:30)

PIP's meet in lobby @ 6:30 for 7:00 dinner

8:00-9:00AM
9:00-10:30AM
10:30-10:45AM
10:45-11:15AM
11:30-1:15PM
1:30-2:30PM
2:30-3:30PM
6:15-7:00 PM
7:00-10:00PM

Payday Lending
Conflict Coaching
What is going on in the real estate housing market?



